
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Booster, Handicapped

Vinton, IA1 Elwick Electric 5002 3,756
Van Horne, IA2 Team Fry 2901 3,714
Marengo, IA3 Lucky 6 #5 109 3,697
Van Horne, IA4 Ballbarians 4801 3,636
Marengo, IA5 DC Auto 103 3,625
Marion, IA6 Mt Vernon Rd Tire 2201 3,621
Cedar Rapids, IA7 DP Sales 2 4402 3,604
Cedar Rapids, IA8 McNabb's Mob 3 4203 3,562
Vinton, IA9 Berry's Lanes, Inc. 5001 3,538
Luzerne, IA10 Whitey's Oil 4901 3,533
Cedar Rapids, IA11 Marion Iron 201 3,532
Marion, IA12 CR Balls at Pitcher's Bar 902 3,494
Cedar Rapids, IA13 Sinnott #3 1003 3,493
Blairstown, IA14 Hydra Fab Mudhens 2 2902 3,484
Marengo, IA15 JJ Trucking II 111 3,482
Cedar Rapids, IA16 Sinnott #4 1004 3,481
Cedar Rapids, IA17 Sinnott #1 1001 3,477
Marengo, IA18 Wagner Farms 108 3,453
Cedar Rapids, IA19 Nicholson 3301 3,447
Marengo, IA20 Lucky 6 #2 102 3,439
Cedar Rapids, IA21 McNabb's Mob 4 4204 3,435
Marengo, IA22 Elite Sports 106 3,434
Cedar Rapids, IA23 Off in the Gutter 1801 3,431
Marengo, IA24 Capper Auto 114 3,412
Lisbon, IA25 Split Happens 5501 3,392
Marengo, IA26 Victor Lumber 107 3,380
Marengo, IA27 Lucky 6 #3 101 3,379
Marengo, IA28 Lucky 6 #1 104 3,360
Palo, IA29 Gamblers 3501 3,358
Marengo, IA30 Gamestation 115 3,342
Marengo, IA31 Lucky 6 #4 110 3,335
Marion, IA32 Berry's Lanes 3701 3,083

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Scratch, Scratch

Palo, IA1 Lancer Pro Shop 2001 3,648
Cedar Rapids, IA2 Cousin Blake 2401 3,554
Cedar Rapids, IA3 Limitless Chiro 2 3802 3,541
Marion, IA4 Old School 2502 3,448
Cedar Rapids, IA5 McNabb's Mob 2 4202 3,389
Cedar Rapids, IA6 Spatial Bim 1201 3,383
Marion, IA7 Healy 2 1102 3,376
Hiawatha, IA8 Colonial Pro Shop 502 3,371
Cedar Rapids, IA9 Driven Pro Shop #1 1301 3,347
Marion, IA10 Mulligans 3901 3,325
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Scratch, Scratch

Marion, IA11 Healy 3 1103 3,318
Cedar Rapids, IA12 Limitless Chiro 1 3801 3,279
Marion, IA13 Healy 1 1101 3,236
Cedar Rapids, IA14 JV 2402 3,216
Cedar Rapids, IA15 McNabb's Mob 1 4201 3,105
Marion, IA16 Healy 4 1104 3,059
Fairfax, IA17 Fairfax Chiropractic 601 3,014
Cedar Rapids, IA18 DP Sales 3 4403 2,982

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Standard, Handicapped

Marion, IA1 Birds Eye View 1501 3,687
Vinton, IA2 Team Schoettmer 5601 3,659
Fairfax, IA3 Hair Envy by Renee 2301 3,653
Cedar Rapids, IA4 Cruel Summers Crusaders 5301 3,645
Cedar Rapids, IA5 It's a Wrap! 2501 3,608
Cedar Rapids, IA6 Evans Plumbing 2601 3,598
Marengo, IA7 JJ Trucking I 116 3,580
Marion, IA8 Boozers - Carman 301 3,579
Cedar Rapids, IA9 Presto X 1701 3,565
Marion, IA10 Derlein Scale #1 4502 3,555
Cedar Rapids, IA11 Sinnott #2 1002 3,516
Hiawatha, IA12 3C Plumbing 501 3,515
Vinton, IA13 CRC Conveying #1 701 3,501
Marion, IA14 Sandusky Handshakes 2701 3,500
Cedar Rapids, IA15 The Grill Works Tuesday 801 3,497
Blairstown, IA16 Hydra Fab Mudhens 1 2903 3,473
Marengo, IA17 Don's Roofing 105 3,471
Hiawatha, IA18 Walking Eagles 803 3,468
Marion, IA19 Derlein Scale #2 4501 3,443
Cedar Rapids, IA20 Damifino 5401 3,409
Cedar Rapids, IA21 Giesler 4301 3,401
Marion, IA22 Thrown Together 3703 3,394
Cedar Rapids, IA23 Cedar Rapids Curling 2702 3,387
Cedar Rapids, IA24 DP Sales 4401 3,379
Fairfax, IA25 Starlite/Timeout 3201 3,373
Cedar Rapids, IA26 Driven Pro Shop - Kay 4001 3,367
Palo, IA26 Tristan's Tyrants 2002 3,367
Cedar Rapids, IA28 Tempest Games 401 3,363
Springville, IA29 3-Ds-N 2801 3,354
Fairfax, IA30 Buddies - Nutz 5201 3,346
Cedar Rapids, IA31 The Grill Works Thursday 802 3,339
Cedar Rapids, IA32 Driven Pro Shop #2 1302 3,334
Springville, IA33 Whose Team Is It Anways 2802 3,316
Marion, IA34 RA Power 3702 3,310
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Standard, Handicapped

Cedar Rapids, IA35 Pitcher's Bar 901 3,298
Cedar Rapids, IA36 Buddies - Ingalls 5202 3,281
Marengo, IA37 Rosa's Floral Shop 113 3,196
Vinton, IA38 CRC Converying #2 702 3,170
Marengo, IA39 Midwest Drywall 112 2,973

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Booster, Handicapped

Marengo, IA1 Stansbury Darin L.  \ Dietz Brian 115 1,592
Marengo, IA2 Penning Jamie K.  \ Shriver Lindsey M. 108 1,538
Marengo, IA3 Wagner Chris E.  \ Volesky Blaine J. 108 1,521
Marengo, IA4 Bervid Krystal   \ Bervid Josh 104 1,509
Cedar Rapids, IA5 Benish Monica M.  \ Moran William 5301 1,506
Van Horne, IA6 Smith Jarod S.  \ Knaack Jason D. 2901 1,503
Marengo, IA7 Hawkins Michelle J.  \ Van Heiden Sandy 

K.
106 1,500

Cedar Rapids, IA8 Seibert Lindsay A.  \ Seibert Benjamin T. 4402 1,497
Marengo, IA9 Prather Shawn D.  \ Prather David C. 108 1,479
Cedar Rapids, IA9 Jenney Sumer B.  \ King Danielle L. 1003 1,479
Cedar Rapids, IA11 Morgan Michelle L.  \ Coppess Matthew 

W.
4204 1,472

Vinton, IA12 Mott Wesley J.  \ Hanson Aric M. 5601 1,466
Marengo, IA13 Juett Justin R.  \ Young Jasmine E. 111 1,465
Vinton, IA14 Elwick Andrew M.  \ Berry Ryan J. 5001 1,464
Marengo, IA14 Caes Breezy N.  \ Caes Dominic R. 103 1,464
Van Horne, IA14 Chambers Jaci   \ Cook George L. 2901 1,464
Marengo, IA17 Metz Tristan P.  \ Beatty Zach K. 114 1,462
Marengo, IA18 Wheeler Scott A.  \ Covington Adam M. 116 1,459
Cedar Rapids, IA19 Pasker Zoie C.  \ Holmes Gage 4402 1,455
Cedar Rapids, IA20 Clymer Evan M.  \ Gardemann Tristin D. 4203 1,453
Marengo, IA21 Rabe Adam   \ Schumacher Tyler J. 106 1,437
Marengo, IA22 Scott Debi L.  \ Garringer Connie E. 101 1,436
Van Horne, IA23 Duffy John F.  \ Busch Dan L. 4801 1,432
Marengo, IA24 Hunzelman Gary J.  \ Rogness Kurt   102 1,431
Marengo, IA25 Mason Phillip M.  \ Folkmann Trenton L. 103 1,430
Cedar Rapids, IA26 Arbogast Daniel T.  \ Tryon Camille A. 1004 1,426
Cedar Rapids, IA27 Tharp Zachary A.  \ Wills Jason N. 201 1,410
Marengo, IA28 Kriegel Jennifer C.  \ Van Otegham Leia 

M.
106 1,405

Marengo, IA29 Kriegel Doug A.  \ Greene Brian J. 105 1,400
Cedar Rapids, IA30 Stephenson Shane R.  \ King Deryl 1003 1,397
Van Horne, IA30 Kerkman Galen R.  \ Wheeler Andrew G. 4801 1,397
Cedar Rapids, IA32 Cubbage Katherine M.  \ Perry Lisa M. 4204 1,389
Vinton, IA33 Bohnsack Todd   \ White Shawn J. 5001 1,376
Cedar Rapids, IA34 Bruce Emily R.  \ Prucha Autumn E. 4001 1,373
Marengo, IA35 Grieder Susan K.  \ Koenig Julie M. 102 1,362
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Booster, Handicapped

Cedar Rapids, IA36 Boots David R.  \ Merrifield Jason J. 901 1,359
Marengo, IA36 Timm Kris   \ Penning Erin M. 109 1,359
Luzerne, IA38 Van Bennekom Audra   \ Kriegel Jennifer 

C.
4901 1,358

Van Horne, IA39 Fry Timothy J.  \ Chambers Mike 2901 1,356
Cedar Rapids, IA40 Weeks Shawn P.  \ Long Keith A. 401 1,353
Marion, IA41 Merrifield Josh J.  \ Meyer David J. 902 1,352
Marengo, IA42 Rusbult Dorma J.  \ Longnecker Jone M. 110 1,349
Marengo, IA43 Van Otegham Jacob J.  \ Gonzalez Tre 109 1,348
Blairstown, IA44 Koopman Bridget A.  \ Koopman Patrick 

W.
2902 1,344

Hiawatha, IA45 Martin Justin A.  \ Clemen Brian G. 803 1,340
Marengo, IA46 Ealy Kevin R.  \ Barnes Justin M. 113 1,337
Cedar Rapids, IA47 Nguyen Joshua J.  \ Nicholson Gregory S. 

Jr
3301 1,336

Marion, IA48 Streit Billy L.  \ Schaufenbuel Bob N. 3701 1,330
Cedar Rapids, IA49 Fairlie Isaac D.  \ Wood Jamie 1801 1,328
Marengo, IA50 Holland Darcy   \ Holland Tyrone 111 1,325
Cedar Rapids, IA51 Lohr Tessa D.  \ Nicholson Stephen T. 3301 1,320
Marengo, IA52 Metz Steve E.  \ McFarland Tim J. 114 1,318
Cedar Rapids, IA52 Long Chris A.  \ Long Linda F. 802 1,318
Marengo, IA54 Parker Todd W.  \ Uthoff Elizabeth M. 107 1,317
Marengo, IA55 Sherman Jon A.  \ Sherman David 115 1,315
Marengo, IA56 Ohlhauser Allen D.  \ Starkweather Taylor  

J.
104 1,312

Marengo, IA57 McBride Cindy K.  \ Mason Carol Ann 107 1,311
Cedar Rapids, IA58 Taylor Pamela K.  \ Irvin Brent R. 1004 1,310
Lisbon, IA59 Guyer Brendan   \ Youngblut Blake 5501 1,309
Cedar Rapids, IA60 Pierce Chloe C.  \ Pierce Curtis A. 4401 1,308

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

Vinton, IA1 Schoettmer Ryan C.  \ Tegtmeier Seth M. 5601 1,622
Cedar Rapids, IA2 Bundy Cassandra A.  \ Bundy Ryan A. 1301 1,515
Cedar Rapids, IA3 Sedlacek Mike J.  \ Donner Chaise L. 4202 1,496
Marion, IA4 Boll Logan E.  \ Taylor Roger T. Jr 1101 1,491
Cedar Rapids, IA5 Miller Caleb L.  \ Wyant Robert A. 3801 1,441
Cedar Rapids, IA6 Trcka Tara L.  \ Pennock Seth R. 3802 1,413
Cedar Rapids, IA7 Hite Mikayla A.  \ Sinnott James T. 1002 1,401
Marion, IA8 Roers Maxwell D.  \ Durant Jared D. 1102 1,387
Marion, IA9 Brice Alex M.  \ Brice Catherine(Katie) E. 1102 1,377
Marion, IA10 Alexander Keegan   \ Healy Daniel G. 1101 1,369
Cedar Rapids, IA11 Hanson Justin T.  \ Gingerich Anthony N. 2402 1,361
Cedar Rapids, IA12 Mitts Aiden D.  \ Robinson Jaxon D. 2401 1,353
Fairfax, IA13 Roggentien Jason D.  \ Garringer Tavis 601 1,347
Cedar Rapids, IA13 Fowler Tyler   \ Mitts Marcus D. 2401 1,347
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

Hiawatha, IA15 Stein Douglas R.  \ Pretti Joe C. 501 1,344
Marion, IA16 Weber Zach R.  \ Prucha Zach J. 3901 1,334
Marion, IA17 Healy Glenn R.  \ Flanagan Kevin 1102 1,330
Cedar Rapids, IA18 Bruce Jerry R.  \ Bruce Quincy R. 1301 1,329
Cedar Rapids, IA19 Noah Dennis J.  \ Weaver Dale L. 401 1,327
Cedar Rapids, IA20 Young Austin J.  \ Kovach Reed A. 1301 1,326
Cedar Rapids, IA21 Tilson Michael J.  \ Smith Garrett  2402 1,325
Marion, IA22 Reed Scot W.  \ Begley Andrew J. 1104 1,322
Marion, IA23 Hiatt Max   \ Langer Logan J. 1103 1,317
Cedar Rapids, IA24 Wille Shawn M.  \ Zaugg Cameron R. 4202 1,309
Marion, IA25 McQuiston Trent G.  \ Bell Tracy J. 3901 1,308
Marion, IA26 Rohrssen Nate G.  \ Wittmer Tim A. 3703 1,299
Cedar Rapids, IA26 Rusch Chris D.  \ Sebastian Tim J. 4403 1,299
Cedar Rapids, IA28 Kendrick Austin   \ Goodenow Colton A. 1201 1,298
Cedar Rapids, IA29 Pierce Daniel D.  \ Harken Aaron E. 4401 1,278
Hiawatha, IA30 Perry Joshua M. Sr \ Arrington Adrian 502 1,276
Cedar Rapids, IA31 Dohlman Erin M.  \ Dohlman Darrin D. 4201 1,271
Marion, IA32 Bird Kevin L.  \ Bird Justin J. 1501 1,257
Marion, IA33 Durant Macy J.  \ Warkel Anna M. 1103 1,240
Cedar Rapids, IA34 Small Robert D.  \ Wolff Kevin M. 4403 1,239
Marion, IA35 Holub Brock A.  \ Rosekrans Scott B. 3601 1,235
Cedar Rapids, IA36 Pladna Adam J.  \ Hildreth Tyler E. 3802 1,216
Cedar Rapids, IA37 Van Thournout Joshua E.  \ Hullinger 

Shawn L.
1201 1,212

Springville, IA38 Robe Dreyson C.  \ Long Jerry P. 2801 1,197
Cedar Rapids, IA39 Fulton Justin J.  \ Fulton Jacob J. 1801 1,196
Cedar Rapids, IA40 Benyshek Denny   \ Ingalls Mark A. 5202 1,175
Marion, IA41 Meyer Jace L.  \ Smart Travis C. 1104 1,165
Springville, IA42 Bills Robert W.  \ Bills Marissa G. 2801 1,116

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Standard, Handicapped

Cedar Rapids, IA1 Frantz Tina M.  \ Nederhiser Tricia N. 4001 1,621
Fairfax, IA2 Bennett Anthony J.  \ Kimball Shawn D. 2301 1,606
Palo, IA3 Bradley Scott L.  \ Loper Brady J. 3501 1,560
Marengo, IA4 Kepler Josh W.  \ Etzel Chris L. 110 1,557
Fairfax, IA5 Benge Matthew A.  \ Dudley Chris G. 5201 1,549
Hiawatha, IA6 Harford Roger L. Jr \ Bean Jerry L. 502 1,535
Marion, IA7 Bahl Eric A.  \ McCarville Jason C. 2701 1,532
Cedar Rapids, IA8 Christensen Zach A.  \ Svoboda Doug E. 1302 1,525
Blairstown, IA9 Garoutte Randy D.  \ Stone Craig R. 2903 1,517
Vinton, IA10 Schild Eric F.  \ Svoboda Cameron A. 701 1,510
Marengo, IA11 Nail Justin R.  \ Bries Brian C. 113 1,505
Fairfax, IA12 Hannen Jeff D.  \ Hurst Dan A. 5201 1,503
Luzerne, IA13 Kepler Tereni L.  \ Pierce Amanda M. 4901 1,501
Cedar Rapids, IA14 Gilliatt Brian R.  \ Gilliatt Alex D. 802 1,491
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Standard, Handicapped

Fairfax, IA15 Moore Brian P.  \ Serbousek Shane W. 3201 1,488
Cedar Rapids, IA16 Edwards Ryne M.  \ Tesch Cale A. 2702 1,484
Cedar Rapids, IA17 King Nathan J.  \ Jenney Jeff C. 1002 1,474
Marion, IA18 Sanders Timothy A.  \ Vint Mathew J. 3701 1,466
Cedar Rapids, IA19 Zimmerman Zachary   \ Sommer Austin T. 4202 1,463
Marengo, IA20 Van Heiden Brian D.  \ Fisher Andrew L. 105 1,459
Marengo, IA21 Hamsher Harold D. II \ Long Zach R. 110 1,450
Palo, IA22 Bradley Donnie P.  \ Kruse Brett R. 3501 1,441
Cedar Rapids, IA22 Toll Garrett A.  \ Hein Darin N. 3801 1,441
Cedar Rapids, IA24 Seber David L. Sr \ Seber David L. Jr 5401 1,439
Cedar Rapids, IA25 Sims Kayleann R.  \ Leyse Kelly J. 4301 1,436
Marengo, IA26 Fabor Eric T.  \ McCarty Jeff  104 1,435
Springville, IA27 Bentley Danielle R.  \ Allsup Tina M. 2801 1,432
Cedar Rapids, IA28 Gibbs Curt   \ Dryml Bryan A. 1801 1,430
Cedar Rapids, IA29 Enneking Ryan J.  \ Enneking Tim J. 801 1,427
Cedar Rapids, IA30 Luedtke Trevor A.  \ Vasey Zach J. 2501 1,426
Vinton, IA31 Elwick Cyrus M.  \ Pflughaupt Taylor J. 5601 1,421
Vinton, IA31 Schmidt Taylor M.  \ Berry Stephen C. 5002 1,421
Marengo, IA33 Roth Chris A.  \ Hume Kevin J. 116 1,418
Cedar Rapids, IA34 Christensen Dan A.  \ Hoyle Grover C. 1302 1,416
Marengo, IA35 Gorsh Jarret L.  \ Uthoff Thomas B. 114 1,411
Cedar Rapids, IA36 Carnahan William L.  \ Hulshizer David L. 802 1,410
Fairfax, IA37 Dostal Bob J.  \ Dostal Justen 2301 1,409
Cedar Rapids, IA38 Ritter Nickcole   \ ODell Paula A. 1002 1,406
Cedar Rapids, IA38 Donner Sarah J.  \ Donner Joel A. 4201 1,406
Hiawatha, IA40 Ommen Scott M.  \ Lewis Brett M. 501 1,403
Cedar Rapids, IA41 Masterhan Zach R.  \ Miller Nathan A. 801 1,401
Vinton, IA42 Svoboda Steven M.  \ Egan David P. 702 1,398
Marengo, IA42 Juett Jonathon D.  \ Suhr Bradley M. 116 1,398
Cedar Rapids, IA44 Stepanek Trent D.  \ Hartson Joshua A. 201 1,392
Cedar Rapids, IA45 Liddle Terry J.  \ Core Ryan M. 5401 1,387
Marion, IA45 Dvorak John R.  \ Dvorak Michael P. 1501 1,387
Cedar Rapids, IA47 Summers Todd S.  \ Kauder Fred A. 5301 1,381
Marion, IA47 Kopf John W.  \ Rouse Rayce 3701 1,381
Cedar Rapids, IA49 Slater Brad E.  \ James Marc J. 1004 1,379
Hiawatha, IA50 Horak Lance R.  \ Tschantz Steven J. 803 1,378
Cedar Rapids, IA51 Smeins Duncan C.  \ Starr Johanas L. 2702 1,376
Vinton, IA52 Nelson Bret J.  \ Caspers Brett A. 5002 1,373
Cedar Rapids, IA53 Lewis Brian J.  \ Gates Justin A. 4301 1,371
Marion, IA54 Kremer Michael D.  \ Kluesner Mark J. 2701 1,369
Marengo, IA54 Grimm Jerry W.  \ McGuire Lyle D. 102 1,369
Fairfax, IA54 Prohaska Michael D.  \ Gardemann 

Rodney A.
3201 1,369

Marion, IA57 Geer Benjamin P.  \ Garlisch Shooter A. 1101 1,368
Blairstown, IA58 Schmuecker Jareth   \ Voelker Andrew L. 2902 1,364
Marengo, IA59 Horne Douglas A.  \ Meck Gene W. 112 1,362
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Standard, Handicapped

Marengo, IA60 Barnes Michael A.  \ Alexander Robert E. 113 1,360

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Booster, Handicapped

Vinton, IA1 Mott Wesley J. 5601 839
Marengo, IA2 Bervid Josh 104 835
Cedar Rapids, IA3 Holmes Gage 4402 831
Fairfax, IA4 Palma Gavin F. 2301 823
Marengo, IA5 Stansbury Darin L. 115 822
Vinton, IA6 Svoboda Cameron A. 701 815
Marengo, IA7 Prather Shawn D. 108 812
Van Horne, IA8 Fry Timothy J. 2901 798
Marengo, IA9 Long Zach R. 110 795
Cedar Rapids, IA10 Seibert Lindsay A. 4402 790
Marengo, IA11 Penning Jamie K. 108 784
Marengo, IA12 Sherman David 115 771
Marengo, IA13 Hawkins Michelle J. 106 769
Vinton, IA14 White Shawn J. 5001 765
Marengo, IA15 Young Jasmine E. 111 762
Cedar Rapids, IA16 Edwards Ryne M. 2702 760
Lisbon, IA17 Nost Jaxon  5501 758
Marengo, IA18 Van Heiden Sandy K. 106 753
Cedar Rapids, IA19 Lewis Brian J. 4301 751
Marengo, IA20 Penning Erin M. 109 749
Cedar Rapids, IA21 Pierce Chloe C. 4401 747
Van Horne, IA22 Platt Breven S. 4801 745
Cedar Rapids, IA23 Arbogast Daniel T. 1004 744
Marengo, IA23 Horne Douglas A. 112 744
Palo, IA25 Bradley Scott L. 3501 741
Marengo, IA26 Greene Brian J. 105 740
Marengo, IA26 Sherman Jon A. 115 740
Van Horne, IA28 Kerkman Galen R. 4801 734
Vinton, IA29 Berry Ryan J. 5001 730
Marengo, IA29 Wagner Chris E. 108 730
Cedar Rapids, IA31 Seibert Benjamin T. 4402 729
Marengo, IA31 Van Otegham Jacob J. 109 729
Cedar Rapids, IA33 Cubbage Katherine M. 4204 727
Blairstown, IA34 Kirk Devon J. 2903 725
Cedar Rapids, IA35 Rector Mike W. 1001 722
Cedar Rapids, IA36 Wood Jamie 1801 721
Marengo, IA37 Rabe Adam 106 720
Marengo, IA38 Mason Carol Ann 107 719
Marengo, IA39 Gonzalez Tre 109 717
Cedar Rapids, IA39 Morgan Michelle L. 4204 717
Cedar Rapids, IA41 Starr Johanas L. 2702 715
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Booster, Handicapped

Cedar Rapids, IA41 Fairlie Isaac D. 1801 715
Cedar Rapids, IA43 Lohr Tessa D. 3301 713
Vinton, IA44 Averkamp Samuel 701 712
Cedar Rapids, IA45 Teymer Jean R. 1001 710
Marengo, IA46 Rusbult Dorma J. 110 707
Cedar Rapids, IA46 Stephenson Shane R. 1003 707
Marengo, IA48 Hunzelman Gary J. 102 706
Marengo, IA48 Shriver Lindsey M. 108 706
Cedar Rapids, IA50 King Danielle L. 1003 705
Cedar Rapids, IA50 Svoboda Doug E. 1302 705
Marengo, IA52 Garringer Connie E. 101 704
Hiawatha, IA52 Martin Justin A. 803 704
Vinton, IA54 Bohnsack Todd 5001 703
Marengo, IA54 Longnecker Jone M. 110 703
Van Horne, IA54 Smith Jarod S. 2901 703
Marengo, IA57 Metz Steve E. 114 702
Cedar Rapids, IA57 Gibbs Curt  1801 702
Cedar Rapids, IA59 Bruce Emily R. 4001 701
Marion, IA60 Merrifield Jaron T. 902 700
Marengo, IA60 Bervid Krystal 104 700

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Scratch, Scratch

Springville, IA1 Long Jerry P. 2801 754
Cedar Rapids, IA2 Zaugg Cameron R. 4202 744
Marion, IA3 Alexander Keegan 1101 741
Marion, IA4 Hiatt Max 1103 738
Cedar Rapids, IA5 Mitts Marcus D. 2401 731
Cedar Rapids, IA6 Sebastian Tim J. 4403 730
Cedar Rapids, IA7 Pierce Daniel D. 4401 728
Hiawatha, IA7 Tschantz Steven J. 803 728
Marengo, IA9 Uthoff Thomas B. 114 726
Cedar Rapids, IA10 Dohlman Darrin D. 4201 719
Fairfax, IA11 Moore Brian P. 3201 718
Cedar Rapids, IA11 Miller Caleb L. 3801 718
Marion, IA11 Taylor Roger T. Jr 1101 718
Cedar Rapids, IA14 Mitts Aiden D. 2401 716
Cedar Rapids, IA15 Hite Mikayla A. 1002 711
Vinton, IA16 Tegtmeier Seth M. 5601 710
Cedar Rapids, IA17 Seber David L. Sr 5401 709
Marion, IA18 Brice Catherine(Katie) E. 1102 707
Cedar Rapids, IA19 Sinnott James T. 1002 706
Marion, IA20 Begley Andrew J. 1104 705
Cedar Rapids, IA21 Noah Dennis J. 401 702
Hiawatha, IA22 Arrington Adrian 502 700
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Scratch, Scratch

Marion, IA23 Flanagan Kevin 1102 699
Cedar Rapids, IA24 Tesch Cale A. 2702 697
Cedar Rapids, IA24 Rusch Chris D. 4403 697
Cedar Rapids, IA26 Wolff Kevin M. 4403 696
Cedar Rapids, IA26 Hanson Justin T. 2402 696
Cedar Rapids, IA28 Wyant Justin T. 3801 695
Marion, IA29 Holub Brock A. 3601 693
Marion, IA30 Kitchens Matt J. 1501 681
Cedar Rapids, IA30 Donner Joel A. 4201 681
Cedar Rapids, IA32 Gilliatt Brian R. 802 677
Hiawatha, IA33 Oltmann Chad 501 674
Cedar Rapids, IA33 Hein Darin N. 3801 674
Marion, IA35 Wittmer Tim A. 3703 672
Cedar Rapids, IA36 Pennock Seth R. 3802 668
Marion, IA37 Weber Zach R. 3901 667
Cedar Rapids, IA37 Sedlacek Mike J. 4202 667
Cedar Rapids, IA39 Irvin Brent R. 1004 664
Hiawatha, IA39 Clemen Brian G. 803 664
Cedar Rapids, IA41 Van Thournout Joshua E. 1201 663
Cedar Rapids, IA41 Smith Garrett  2402 663
Cedar Rapids, IA41 Bundy Ryan A. 1301 663
Cedar Rapids, IA44 Bruce Quincy R. 1301 662
Cedar Rapids, IA45 Young Austin J. 1301 661
Marion, IA46 Healy Glenn R. 1102 659
Marion, IA46 Reed Scot W. 1104 659
Marion, IA48 Roers Maxwell D. 1102 654
Fairfax, IA49 Garringer Tavis 601 651
Marion, IA50 Laughlin Kevin M. 3702 641
Cedar Rapids, IA50 Bruce Jerry R. 1301 641
Vinton, IA52 Schoettmer Ryan C. 5601 639
Fairfax, IA53 Roggentien Jason D. 601 637
Hiawatha, IA53 Pretti Joe C. 501 637
Hiawatha, IA55 Stein Douglas R. 501 636
Cedar Rapids, IA56 Christensen Zach A. 1302 633
Springville, IA57 Robe Dreyson C. 2801 629
Fairfax, IA57 Louis Kelvin E. 5201 629
Marengo, IA59 Roth Chris A. 116 626
Cedar Rapids, IA59 Holub Brian 5202 626

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Standard, Handicapped

Blairstown, IA1 McNulty Brian J. 2903 850
Vinton, IA2 Berry Stephen C. 5002 829
Marion, IA3 Thilges David M. 3702 826
Marion, IA4 Miell Bret  902 819
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Standard, Handicapped

Cedar Rapids, IA5 Owen Scott P. 5202 818
Marengo, IA6 Holland Tyrone 111 810
Cedar Rapids, IA7 Liddle Terry J. 5401 809
Marengo, IA8 Van Heiden Brian D. 105 806
Marengo, IA8 Juett Jonathon D. 116 806
Blairstown, IA10 Voelker Andrew L. 2902 798
Fairfax, IA11 Weiss Greg A. 3201 797
Fairfax, IA12 Kimball Shawn D. 2301 786
Hiawatha, IA12 Oltmann Colton J. 501 786
Marengo, IA14 Barnes Justin M. 113 783
Cedar Rapids, IA15 Rodgers Chad M. 2501 780
Marengo, IA16 Folkmann Trenton L. 103 778
Cedar Rapids, IA17 Goodenow Colton A. 1201 777
Cedar Rapids, IA18 Smeins Duncan C. 2702 771
Marion, IA19 Dvorak John R. 1501 769
Cedar Rapids, IA20 Luedtke Trevor A. 2501 766
Cedar Rapids, IA20 Small Robert D. 4403 766
Vinton, IA22 Schild Eric F. 701 761
Vinton, IA23 Caspers Brett A. 5002 759
Cedar Rapids, IA23 Bundy Cassandra A. 1301 759
Palo, IA25 Kruse Brett R. 3501 758
Springville, IA26 Allsup Tina M. 2801 756
Cedar Rapids, IA27 Summers Todd S. 5301 755
Marion, IA27 Bahl Eric A. 2701 755
Vinton, IA29 Hanson Aric M. 5601 753
Palo, IA29 Loper Brady J. 3501 753
Marengo, IA31 Etzel Chris L. 110 752
Marengo, IA32 Hume Kevin J. 116 750
Cedar Rapids, IA33 Sheffield Stefan L. 201 749
Palo, IA34 Bradley Donnie P. 3501 748
Cedar Rapids, IA35 Bengerson Ryan W. 4203 747
Cedar Rapids, IA36 Stepanek Trent D. 201 746
Marion, IA36 Vint Mathew J. 3701 746
Marengo, IA38 Juett Justin R. 111 744
Cedar Rapids, IA39 Pierce Curtis A. 4401 742
Cedar Rapids, IA40 Alff Garland E. Jr 2601 739
Marion, IA41 Bird Justin J. 1501 736
Cedar Rapids, IA41 Perry Lisa M. 4204 736
Fairfax, IA43 Prohaska Michael D. 3201 733
Marion, IA44 Meyer David J. 902 731
Fairfax, IA44 Dudley Chris G. 5201 731
Cedar Rapids, IA44 Core Ryan M. 5401 731
Cedar Rapids, IA44 Seber David L. Jr 5401 731
Hiawatha, IA48 Ommen Scott M. 501 729
Cedar Rapids, IA49 Fulton Jacob J. 1801 728
Vinton, IA50 Svoboda Paul J. 702 727
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Standard, Handicapped

Fairfax, IA50 Bennett Anthony J. 2301 727
Cedar Rapids, IA52 Vasey Zach J. 2501 726
Cedar Rapids, IA52 White Justin D. 901 726
Cedar Rapids, IA54 Klein Kent D. 5301 725
Marengo, IA54 Gorsh Jarret L. 114 725
Fairfax, IA54 Serbousek Shane W. 3201 725
Marengo, IA57 Hamsher Harold D. II 110 722
Cedar Rapids, IA57 Ollinger Brandt R. 3801 722
Marengo, IA59 Nail Justin R. 113 721
Cedar Rapids, IA60 Zimmerman Zachary 4202 720
Cedar Rapids, IA60 Christensen Dan A. 1302 720

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Booster, Handicapped

Marengo, IA1 Wagner Chris E. 108 2,334
Marengo, IA1 Stansbury Darin L. 115 2,334
Cedar Rapids, IA3 Holmes Gage 4402 2,318
Marengo, IA4 Long Zach R. 110 2,307
Fairfax, IA5 Palma Gavin F. 2301 2,300
Marengo, IA6 Bervid Josh 104 2,294
Van Horne, IA7 Knaack Jason D. 2901 2,286
Vinton, IA8 Svoboda Cameron A. 701 2,272
Cedar Rapids, IA9 Cubbage Katherine M. 4204 2,268
Marengo, IA10 Mason Phillip M. 103 2,262
Marengo, IA11 Penning Jamie K. 108 2,259
Luzerne, IA12 Kepler Tereni L. 4901 2,258
Van Horne, IA12 Platt Breven S. 4801 2,258
Cedar Rapids, IA14 Edwards Ryne M. 2702 2,254
Cedar Rapids, IA15 Svoboda Doug E. 1302 2,251
Marengo, IA16 Gonzalez Tre 109 2,246
Marengo, IA17 Prather Shawn D. 108 2,244
Van Horne, IA18 Fry Timothy J. 2901 2,236
Cedar Rapids, IA19 Lohr Tessa D. 3301 2,228
Cedar Rapids, IA20 Arbogast Daniel T. 1004 2,224
Cedar Rapids, IA21 Seibert Lindsay A. 4402 2,219
Marengo, IA22 Hawkins Michelle J. 106 2,210
Marengo, IA23 Van Heiden Sandy K. 106 2,189
Cedar Rapids, IA24 Moran William 5301 2,186
Vinton, IA25 White Shawn J. 5001 2,185
Marengo, IA26 Sherman David 115 2,181
Marengo, IA27 Hunzelman Gary J. 102 2,178
Cedar Rapids, IA28 Jenney Sumer B. 1003 2,171
Van Horne, IA29 Smith Jarod S. 2901 2,168
Marengo, IA30 Metz Tristan P. 114 2,165
Cedar Rapids, IA31 Lewis Brian J. 4301 2,162
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Booster, Handicapped

Van Horne, IA32 Busch Dan L. 4801 2,161
Vinton, IA33 Mott Wesley J. 5601 2,158
Cedar Rapids, IA34 Pierce Chloe C. 4401 2,155
Marengo, IA34 Caes Dominic R. 103 2,155
Marengo, IA36 Bervid Krystal 104 2,147
Marengo, IA37 Penning Erin M. 109 2,141
Hiawatha, IA37 Bean Jerry L. 502 2,141
Vinton, IA39 Berry Ryan J. 5001 2,139
Cedar Rapids, IA40 King Danielle L. 1003 2,133
Van Horne, IA41 Kerkman Galen R. 4801 2,132
Marengo, IA42 Prather David C. 108 2,131
Palo, IA43 Bradley Scott L. 3501 2,128
Cedar Rapids, IA44 Wills Jason N. 201 2,123
Blairstown, IA44 Garoutte Randy D. 2903 2,123
Cedar Rapids, IA46 Morgan Michelle L. 4204 2,121
Marengo, IA47 Young Jasmine E. 111 2,114
Marengo, IA48 Shriver Lindsey M. 108 2,107
Marengo, IA49 Scott Debi L. 101 2,097
Cedar Rapids, IA50 Bruce Emily R. 4001 2,093
Lisbon, IA51 Guyer Brendan 5501 2,090
Van Horne, IA52 Chambers Jaci 2901 2,088
Cedar Rapids, IA53 Lawrence Kris J. 901 2,082
Cedar Rapids, IA54 James Marc J. 1004 2,080
Blairstown, IA55 Kirk Devon J. 2903 2,079
Marengo, IA56 Mason Carol Ann 107 2,077
Cedar Rapids, IA57 Pasker Zoie C. 4402 2,075
Blairstown, IA58 Schmuecker Jareth 2902 2,071
Marengo, IA59 Rabe Adam 106 2,069
Marengo, IA59 Parker Todd W. 107 2,069

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Vinton, IA1 Tegtmeier Seth M. 5601 2,370
Cedar Rapids, IA2 Seber David L. Sr 5401 2,195
Cedar Rapids, IA3 Miller Caleb L. 3801 2,186
Hiawatha, IA4 Harford Roger L. Jr 502 2,171
Cedar Rapids, IA5 Hite Mikayla A. 1002 2,167
Cedar Rapids, IA6 Sedlacek Mike J. 4202 2,166
Marion, IA7 Weber Zach R. 3901 2,133
Marion, IA8 Flanagan Kevin 1102 2,130
Marion, IA9 Brice Catherine(Katie) E. 1102 2,120
Cedar Rapids, IA10 Zaugg Cameron R. 4202 2,115
Cedar Rapids, IA10 Mitts Marcus D. 2401 2,115
Cedar Rapids, IA12 Smith Garrett  2402 2,114
Cedar Rapids, IA13 Sinnott James T. 1002 2,113
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Marion, IA14 Hiatt Max 1103 2,109
Hiawatha, IA15 Pretti Joe C. 501 2,102
Marion, IA16 Roers Maxwell D. 1102 2,095
Cedar Rapids, IA17 Pennock Seth R. 3802 2,081
Hiawatha, IA18 Tschantz Steven J. 803 2,080
Cedar Rapids, IA19 Bundy Ryan A. 1301 2,077
Cedar Rapids, IA20 Bruce Quincy R. 1301 2,075
Cedar Rapids, IA21 Donner Joel A. 4201 2,060
Vinton, IA22 Schoettmer Ryan C. 5601 2,059
Marion, IA23 Kitchens Matt J. 1501 2,054
Cedar Rapids, IA24 Dohlman Darrin D. 4201 2,053
Cedar Rapids, IA25 Robinson Jaxon D. 2401 2,052
Marion, IA26 Wittmer Tim A. 3703 2,048
Cedar Rapids, IA27 Mitts Aiden D. 2401 2,040
Cedar Rapids, IA28 Hanson Justin T. 2402 2,039
Marion, IA29 Taylor Roger T. Jr 1101 2,038
Marion, IA29 Boll Logan E. 1101 2,038
Hiawatha, IA31 Arrington Adrian 502 2,031
Cedar Rapids, IA32 Rusch Chris D. 4403 2,027
Cedar Rapids, IA33 Sebastian Tim J. 4403 2,021
Marion, IA33 Begley Andrew J. 1104 2,021
Cedar Rapids, IA35 Wyant Justin T. 3801 2,009
Marion, IA36 Laughlin Kevin M. 3702 2,007
Springville, IA37 Long Jerry P. 2801 2,001
Cedar Rapids, IA37 Tesch Cale A. 2702 2,001
Marengo, IA39 Uthoff Thomas B. 114 1,984
Cedar Rapids, IA40 Trcka Tara L. 3802 1,980
Fairfax, IA41 Louis Kelvin E. 5201 1,979
Cedar Rapids, IA42 Young Austin J. 1301 1,976
Cedar Rapids, IA43 Noah Dennis J. 401 1,975
Cedar Rapids, IA44 Harken Aaron E. 4401 1,966
Cedar Rapids, IA45 Wyant Robert A. 3801 1,965
Cedar Rapids, IA46 Hullinger Shawn L. 1201 1,963
Marion, IA47 Bell Tracy J. 3901 1,962
Cedar Rapids, IA48 Pierce Daniel D. 4401 1,955
Cedar Rapids, IA49 Wolff Kevin M. 4403 1,951
Cedar Rapids, IA50 Pladna Adam J. 3802 1,948
Cedar Rapids, IA51 Hein Darin N. 3801 1,942
Cedar Rapids, IA52 Christensen Zach A. 1302 1,933
Marion, IA53 Healy Daniel G. 1101 1,932
Cedar Rapids, IA54 Donner Chaise L. 4202 1,931
Fairfax, IA55 Roggentien Jason D. 601 1,926
Cedar Rapids, IA56 Irvin Brent R. 1004 1,925
Marion, IA56 Reed Scot W. 1104 1,925
Cedar Rapids, IA58 Gilliatt Brian R. 802 1,924
Cedar Rapids, IA59 Hildreth Tyler E. 3802 1,919
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Cedar Rapids, IA60 Weaver Dale L. 401 1,909

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Standard, Handicapped

Marengo, IA1 Gorsh Jarret L. 114 2,358
Fairfax, IA2 Kimball Shawn D. 2301 2,357
Marengo, IA3 Hume Kevin J. 116 2,351
Hiawatha, IA4 Oltmann Colton J. 501 2,328
Vinton, IA5 Caspers Brett A. 5002 2,325
Cedar Rapids, IA6 Bundy Cassandra A. 1301 2,316
Marengo, IA7 Etzel Chris L. 110 2,310
Vinton, IA8 Pflughaupt Taylor J. 5601 2,289
Vinton, IA9 Berry Stephen C. 5002 2,286
Cedar Rapids, IA10 Enneking Ryan J. 801 2,281
Cedar Rapids, IA10 Goodenow Colton A. 1201 2,281
Cedar Rapids, IA12 Liddle Terry J. 5401 2,277
Marengo, IA13 Folkmann Trenton L. 103 2,274
Blairstown, IA13 McNulty Brian J. 2903 2,274
Fairfax, IA15 Bennett Anthony J. 2301 2,271
Palo, IA16 Loper Brady J. 3501 2,262
Fairfax, IA17 Hurst Dan A. 5201 2,261
Cedar Rapids, IA18 Owen Scott P. 5202 2,260
Marengo, IA19 Juett Justin R. 111 2,248
Marion, IA20 Meyer David J. 902 2,239
Marion, IA21 Miell Bret  902 2,236
Marengo, IA22 Kriegel Doug A. 105 2,231
Marengo, IA23 Juett Jonathon D. 116 2,222
Cedar Rapids, IA24 King Nathan J. 1002 2,220
Vinton, IA25 Schild Eric F. 701 2,217
Marion, IA26 Bird Justin J. 1501 2,214
Blairstown, IA26 Voelker Andrew L. 2902 2,214
Marengo, IA28 Holland Tyrone 111 2,213
Marion, IA29 Bahl Eric A. 2701 2,209
Marengo, IA30 Van Heiden Brian D. 105 2,202
Marion, IA31 McCarville Jason C. 2701 2,198
Cedar Rapids, IA31 Evans Jeff L. 2601 2,198
Vinton, IA33 Staub John N. 701 2,194
Cedar Rapids, IA34 Summers Todd S. 5301 2,192
Cedar Rapids, IA35 Nederhiser Tricia N. 4001 2,191
Marion, IA36 Dvorak John R. 1501 2,186
Cedar Rapids, IA37 Zimmerman Zachary 4202 2,180
Cedar Rapids, IA38 Vasey Zach J. 2501 2,178
Cedar Rapids, IA39 Toll Garrett A. 3801 2,176
Cedar Rapids, IA40 Stepanek Trent D. 201 2,175
Cedar Rapids, IA41 Rodgers Chad M. 2501 2,174
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events, Standard, Handicapped

Vinton, IA42 Elwick Andrew M. 5001 2,171
Palo, IA43 Kruse Brett R. 3501 2,164
Cedar Rapids, IA44 Gilliatt Alex D. 802 2,161
Fairfax, IA45 Weiss Greg A. 3201 2,158
Luzerne, IA46 Pierce Amanda M. 4901 2,155
Hiawatha, IA46 Horak Lance R. 803 2,155
Cedar Rapids, IA46 Frantz Tina M. 4001 2,155
Cedar Rapids, IA46 Gardemann Tristin D. 4203 2,155
Fairfax, IA50 Serbousek Shane W. 3201 2,154
Marion, IA51 Sanders Timothy A. 3701 2,144
Cedar Rapids, IA52 Luedtke Trevor A. 2501 2,142
Marengo, IA53 McGuire Lyle D. 102 2,140
Cedar Rapids, IA54 Smeins Duncan C. 2702 2,139
Cedar Rapids, IA55 Kauder Fred A. 5301 2,136
Cedar Rapids, IA55 Slater Brad E. 1004 2,136
Marengo, IA57 Fisher Andrew L. 105 2,135
Fairfax, IA57 Dostal Bob J. 2301 2,135
Marengo, IA59 Crotts Jeff T. 101 2,132
Marion, IA59 Vint Mathew J. 3701 2,132
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